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-----Original Message-----
From: Crosby, Catherine <CCrosby@fresnocountyca.gov> 
Sent: Friday, March 22, 2019 12:06 PM
To: Lee, Fong <flee@fresnocountyca.gov>; Reyes, Becky <BReyes@fresnocountyca.gov>
Cc: Reynoso, Jose <jreynoso@fresnocountyca.gov>; Alexander, Ronald <ronalexander@fresnocountyca.gov>; Rick Treatch <RTreatch@fresnochaffeezoo.org>; Mayra Boganwright <mboganwright@fresnochaffeezoo.org>; Kha Xiong <KXiong@fresnochaffeezoo.org>
Subject: FW: Claim 2019-02C
Good afternoon,
Capital Claim 2019-02c and requested back-up are attached for your review.  
As directed by Rick Treatch for with 2019-1c, please remove Ryan Liggett's $460.00 for Zooplex until the Authority Board is updated on the project.  (No documentation had been provided for this amount, since it was under the $1000 threshold.) Please contact me if you have questions.
Thank you,
Cathy
600-4305
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